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AARON MO M 25586061001 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AFREM BOMAI M 25586411001 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AINA TOM M 25586431001 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AIWA JANET F 25586101005

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AIWA JEFFERY M 25586061002 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AIWA KULEX M 25586101006

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALAI BAME M 25586101001

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALBERT MARIA F 25586101009

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALLEN EMMA M 25586411006 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALUA REBECCA F 25586101010

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AMBANE PAIAS M 25586431004 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW JACOB M 25586061007 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW JOE M 25586431005 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDY JOHN M 25586431008 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANTON BENNY M 25586061008 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANTON PETER M 25586061009 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ARON JOEL M 25586411007 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AURE JOHN M 25586101017

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AWAGL GIGMAI M 25586411009 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAA ANNA F 25586101018

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAGLME JOSSEY F 25586431010 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAGOMA HUBERT M 25586101021

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAIRA MATHEW M 25586061013 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAK ELIZAH M 25586061014 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BANDI JETHRO M 25586411013 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BARASHA KUIBALE M 25586061016 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BARE SAMSON M 25586061018 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BENJII ALEX M 25586411015 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BERRY KAUPA M 25586061020 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BETHSALOM ERIESA M 25586411017 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BILGAN MOSES M 25586101023

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BINABE MOSES M 25586101026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOMAI BEN M 25586101028

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOMAI JETHRO M 25586411019 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOMAI WESLEY M 25586411020 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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BONA MARME M 25586411023 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRE BREATHINE M 25586411025 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRO MICHAEL M 25586061025 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CONRED MCNEAL M 25586431018 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAMA LUCAS M 25586061028 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAMA PEREZ M 25586101031

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAME MOSES M 25586061031 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID BENJAMIN M 25586061033 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DICK SEDRICK M 25586101035

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DICKSON ISSO M 25586101036

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DILE PAULINE F 25586431023 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DILU BRIAN M 25586101037

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DILU JACK M 25586431024 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIUNDE WAMB M 25586431026 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EKENI EMMANUEL M 25586431027 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FAREKONDO JUSTIN M 25586431028 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FINIKE BRAWA AIRE M 25586431029 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRANCIS KALE M 25586101042

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRANCIS MARME M 25586411040 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAIMA PETER M 25586061038 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAMAI GRACE F 25586101044

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GARI JOSEPH M 25586101046

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GARRY DINNY F 25586101047

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GENA CHARLES M 25586101049

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GENA GABRIEL M 25586431033 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GENA GEORGE M 25586101051

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GENA JOSEPH M 25586101052

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIBLEN JERIKE M 25586411041 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIDEON WAI M 25586411042 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GILMAI ALBERT M 25586101053

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOI JERRY M 25586061041 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOIYE ATTI M 25586431038 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GORO CHILLY M 25586061045 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GORO THOMAS M 25586061044 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOUESI JOSH M 25586431039 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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GUAI MANU M 25586431042 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GULABE JAMES M 25586061048 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GUNUA ABRAHAM M 25586101058

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GUNUA RODNEY M 25586431046 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HANBA JACK M 25586061050 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ISRAEL NAMBE M 25586411051 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JACK WRIGHTSON M 25586431048 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JACOB AMENDA F 25586101065

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JACOB YOBA M 25586411055 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOE JOHN MOND M 25586431055 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOE STEVEN M 25586411057 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOE TALA M 25586101070

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOEL HAMA M 25586411058 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN ARRI M 25586101072

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN SAMUEL M 25586061055 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JONAH RENTON F 25586101074

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JONATHAN NUL M 25586431065 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSEPH NASON M 25586061059 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSHUA HELLEN F 25586101075

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSHUA MIPA M 25586101076

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KALE BRANON M 25586101081

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KALE BRENDA F 25586101082

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KALE JONAH M 25586061061 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMA CAROL F 25586431070 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMA JOSEPH M 25586061064 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMAN JOSEPH M 25586101086

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KARL ADAM M 25586101087

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUPA ADAM M 25586411063 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUPA AINA M 25586101088

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUPA GERRY M 25586061068 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUPA KILON M 25586431076 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUPA OLE M 25586101092

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUPA SHIRLEY F 25586101098

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUPA SIBA M 25586411065 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAWO TIMOTHY M 25586431079 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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KELLY ELVIS M 25586431081 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEMI ENOCH M 25586061069 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KENNEDY JOHN M 25586411068 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEPA TOMMY M 25586101101

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KERENGA ROBERT M 25586061073 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIA CLEMENT M 25586061076 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIA GABRIEL M 25586061074 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIABO JACOB M 25586061079 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIN JOHN M 25586411071 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIRIWAI FRANKY M 25586101104

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOM JERRY M 25586101106

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOM NANCY F 25586101107

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOMANE PAKE M 25586411072 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONI CATHY F 25586101110

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KORA JAMES M 25586101111

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KORA YOBALE M 25586061090 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KORI PHILIP M 25586101112

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOSA ALEX M 25586411075 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KULAME PHILIP M 25586061091 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUM MATHIAS M 25586431092 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUMAN JEREMIAH M 25586101117

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUMAN PHILIP M 25586411077 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUMNE TOMA M 25586101120

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KURIA ISSO M 25586061099 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAZARUS MANA M 25586411079 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LEOWAI PETER M 25586431098 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUKE KALE M 25586061101 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAIMA KAUPA M 25586061104 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARAKUS SIMON M 25586411082 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARME DUMA M 25586411083 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARTIN KUNA M 25586411085 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MATHIAS ANNE F 25586101126

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MATHIAS PETER M 25586431101 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAU JOSHUA M 25586431102 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAX DAVID M 25586101128

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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MICHAEL NATASHA F 25586101131

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICHAEL VERO F 25586431104 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MIRAWO KUMAN M 25586411088 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MISACH MANAPE M 25586411089 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOBU ISSAC M 25586101132

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOIWO SANNY M 25586061109 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MORUA BROWN M 25586101135

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MUI THOMAS M 25586431108 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPA SNOPY M 25586101136

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NATHANIEL KELLY M 25586431111 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAULAK LEON M 25586431113 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIBABE PHILIP M 25586101137

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIBIL PATRICK M 25586411093 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIME ELIZAH M 25586411094 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NUABO DICKSON M 25586431116 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NULAI JETHRO M 25586101139

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OGIA LAURIE M 25586431118 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLMI CHRISTINA F 25586101140

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLMI NICK M 25586061114 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OROMO DAVE M 25586061115 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAGLAU JEFFERY M 25586431120 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAKAU KALE M 25586101141

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PALMA GIDEON M 25586101142

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PALUS JOHN M 25586431122 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARAK RAPHAEL M 25586431123 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARUNGA AMENDA F 25586101143

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL JOEL M 25586101144

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL THOMAS M 25586431124 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER JACKIE M 25586411098 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER KAMA M 25586411099 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER KIAGI M 25586411100 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER RUTHERFORD M 25586431130 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER STANLEY M 25586411104 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHILIP OWA M 25586411106 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHILIP SAMUEL M 25586061118 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________



Print Date: 17-Dec-2025 20:18
Department of Education, Papua New Guinea

GRADE 11 SELECTION
Selection Year:  2025 for 2026 GRADE 11 SELECTION PUBLICATION LIST

Approved by Secretary for Education
Date: 17-Dec-2025 20:18

✓ Transferred Student

Province: 58 Simbu School Name: 610  BOROMIL SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
PHILIP SIPA M 25586411108 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROBERT KRIN M 25586101150

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROKOA KAPUSTAR M 25586431139 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RUBEN JAMES M 25586061121 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAKI JOHN M 25586431141 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAUL KOMBI M 25586431143 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMON SINGE M 25586411121 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SINE DANIEL M 25586431146 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SINE JAY M 25586061127 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SINE PAUL M 25586101156

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIPA MORIS M 25586411125 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIPA SAMUEL M 25586411127 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIPA YOBA M 25586061131 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIRACH ANDREW M 25586061132 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIWI BENJAMIN M 25586431150 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIWI CHRIS M 25586431151 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOLPHA NICK M 25586411128 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SUNNY MARTIN M 25586101159

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TALBA FRANCIS GLORIA F 25586101161

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TALBAN JOHN M 25586101163

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TANAL MIRAWO M 25586411136 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEINE CLENTON M 25586101164

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TERRY GUNDU M 25586431154 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THADDIUS ISSAC M 25586061134 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THOMAS BRO M 25586061136 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THOMAS WILFORD M 25586061137 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIMOTHY ADWIN M 25586101166

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOBA ARMSTRONG M 25586411145 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOBBY DAVID KERENGA M 25586431157 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOM THRESA F 25586431158 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOWA YAKU M 25586411147 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ULWO MAREME M 25586411149 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAI KINGSLEY M 25586411151 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAIK JARESIAH M 25586101168

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAINE YAMINE M 25586431165 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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WAKU SALFITOR F 25586101170

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAU KELEP M 25586101171

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAYA NONGO M 25586061149 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WEMIN JOHN M 25586061150 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WERA MINEME F 25586101175

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WERA PAULINE F 25586101176

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WERA SOLOMON M 25586061151 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WERE NIME M 25586411156 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILLIAM JOEL M 25586411157 ✓ NOMANE LUTHEREN HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILLIE AUNDO M 25586101177

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAL MOL SASIRO F 25586101183

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YALKURI KAUPA M 25586061153 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YOBA JAMES M 25586061157 ✓ DOLIBA HIGH, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YOBA JOE M 25586101182

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YOKOND NICKSON M 25586431171 ✓ NUBUM SECONDARY, (Simbu)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


